VKMK Series

Otomasyon Yiizey islem Sistemleri

VKMK Uniteleri, birgok ylzey islem prosesinin tek bir makine grubu icerisinde PLC kontrolll olarak gergeklestiriimesini
saglayan kombine makine sistemleridir. Bu Uniteler 6zellikle mihimmat sektdri icin gelistiriimis olup, proses ihtiyaglari
dogrultusunda 6zellestiriimektedir.

VKMK units are combined machine systems that enable many surface treatment processes to be carried out in a
machine group under PLC control. These units have been developed especially for the ammunition industry and are
customized in line with process needs.
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Teknik Bilgiler Technical Information

SYSTEM TYPE

VKMK 25 HK 1

VKMK 75 HK 1

VKMK 150 HK 1

VKMK 250 HK 1

VKMK 350 HK1

VKMK 150 HK2

VKMK 250 HK 2

VKMK 350 HK2

VKMK 75 GK3

VKMK 150 GK3

VKMK 250 GK3

GROSS
VOLUME

25LT

75 LT

150 LT

260 LT

350 LT

150 LT

260 LT

350 LT

75LT

150 LT

260 LT

MAX. LOAD KG

BULLET AND
LEAD

Fkkkkk

*kkkkk

*kkkkk

Fhkkkk

Fkkkkk

Fkkkkk

Fkkkkk

*kkkkk

120-150 KG

160-250 KG

250-350 KG

9MM CASES
MIN-MAX
LOADING PC

3400- 4500 PCS

9000-13500 PCS

18750-25000 PCS

33750-45000 PCS

40000-60000 PCS

18750-25000 PCS

33750-45000 PCS

40000-60000 PCS

Fkkkkk

Fkkkkk

Fkkkkk

5,56 MM CASES
MIN-MAX
LOADING PC

Fkkkk

Fkkkk

13000-17500 PCS

25000-35000 PCS

32000-50000 PCS

13000-17500 PCS

25000-35000 PCS

32000-50000 PCS

Fkkkkk

Fkkkkk

Fkkkkk

7,62 MM CASES
MIN-MAX
LOADING PC

*kkkk

Kkkkk

9000-11000 PCS

15000-20000 PCS

22000-30000 PCS

9000-11000 PCS

15000-20000 PCS

22000-30000 PCS

Vibromak<

TOTAL
PROCESS
TIME

100 MIN

100 MIN

100 MIN

100 MIN

100 MIN

100 MIN

100 MIN

100 MIN

75 MIN

75 MIN

75 MIN
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Automation Surface Treatment Systems

VKMK Series




